
 

 

 

 

GESTÕES ANTERIORES 
 

GESTÃO “Nosso Nome é Resistência” – 2020/2023 

DIRETORIA EXECUTIVA 

Presidenta: Cristiana Costa Lima - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.900 

Vice Presidenta: Marizângela Ribeiro Taveira - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.937  

1ª Secretaria: Maria José Sousa Alves- CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.220  

2ª Secretaria: Marlene Corrêa Torreão - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.490 

1ª Tesoureira: Selma Maria Silva de Oliveira Brandão - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 

1.926 

2ª Tesoureira: Roraima Gomes de Araújo Alves  - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.640 

 

CONSELHO FISCAL 

Elder Carvalho dos Santos - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.033 

Vanessa Nathalia Amorim da Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.722 

Fabrícia Carvalho da Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.517 

 

SUPLENTES 

Marly de Jesus Sá Dias - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.919 

Heloísa Helena Ramos de Carvalho - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.894 

Sandra Karine Matos Carvalho - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.019 

Denise de Jesus Albuquerque - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.789 

Wadegenha Mota Lopes - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 4.247 

Nair Martins Barbosa Ribeiro - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.859 

Glaucejane Galhardo da Cruz de Castilho - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.940 

Glaucimary Dias da Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.769 

Jercenilde Cunha Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.843 

 



 

 

 

 

 

GESTÃO “Resistência e Luta” – 2017/2020 

DIRETORIA EXECUTIVA 

Presidente: Maria Carla Carvalho Cavalcante - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.214 

Vice Presidente: Célia Soares Martins -  CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.304 

1ª Secretaria: Josenilde Oliveira Pereira - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.852 

2ª Secretaria: Hilda Dutra Junqueira Ayres - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.489 

1ª Tesoureira: Margarete Cutrim Vieira - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 734 

2ª Tesoureira: Arlete de Brito Abreu - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.542 

 

CONSELHO FISCAL 

Carlos Danilo Silva Rodrigues - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.729 

Carla Rosana Santos - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.471 

Vanessa Nathalia Amorim da Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.722 

 

SUPLENTES 

Karenina Fonsêca Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.909 

Lília Penha Viana Silva - CRESS MA Nº 980 

Glaucejane Galhardo da Cruz - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.940 

Mara Alves de Sousa - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 4.471 

Leida Cabral Nascimento da Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.004 

Kelem Regina Lima da Silva - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 4.691 

Geriane Silva Sousa - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.186 

Wadegenha Mota Lopes - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 4.247 

Gislaine Santos Araken - CRESS/2ª Região Nº 4.559 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

GESTÃO “Tocando em Frente” - 2014/2017 

DIRETORIA EXECUTIVA 

Presidente: Ana Margarida Barbosa Santos – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.610 

Vice-presidente: Cristiana Costa Lima – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.900 

1ª Secretária: Margarethe Cutrim Vieira – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 734 

2º Secretário: Carlos Danilo Silva Rodrigues – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.729 

1ª Tesoureira: Jercenilde Cunha Silva – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.843 

2ª Tesoureira: Maria Carla Carvalho Cavalcante – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.214 

 

CONSELHO FISCAL 

Célia Soares Martins – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.304 

Jisselda de Oliveira Gonçalves da Silva – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.756 

Elder Carvalho dos Santos – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.033 

 

SUPLENTES 

Flávia Miranda Costa – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.584 

Carla Cecília Serrão Silva – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.112 

Mary Lúcia Oliveira – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 3.124 

Maria Anadete Abreu Pessoa – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 1.262 

Marlene Corrêa Torreão – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.490 

Maria do Amparo Gomes Barros – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 320 

Maria Betânia Silva Magalhães – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.461 

Lorena Alves Silva – CRESS/2ª Região Nº 2.516 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

GESTÃO “Na Luta Sempre” - 2011/2014 

DIRETORIA EXECUTIVA 

Presidente : Lilia Penha Viana Silva - CRESS MA N.º 980  

Vice-Presidente : Arlete de Brito Abreu CRESS MA N.º 2.542  

Primeira Secretária: Jisselda de Oliveira Gonçalves da Silva CRESS MA N.º 

1.756 

Segunda Secretária : Jozeth Marya de Andrade Silva CRESS MA N.º 2.759  

Primeira Tesoureira : Jercenilde Cunha Silva CRESS MA N.º 1.843  

Segunda Tesoureira: Graziela Martins Nunes CRESS MA N.º 2.439  

 

CONSELHO FISCAL 

Rosanilce Pinto Ribeiro CRESS MA N.º 1.850  

Jordânia Maria de Ribamar Fróes da Rocha CRESS MA N.º 2.499  

Graciane Pereira Santos CRESS MA N.º 2.367  

 

SUPLENTES 

Jeanne Silveira Nascimento Ferreira CRESS MA N.º 2.476  

Mariléa de Jesus Mendes Ferreira CRESS MA N.º 2.635  

Laurinete Rodrigues da Silva Delgado CRESS MA N.º 2.407  

Elga Mota Oliveira CRESS MA N.º 2.627  

Leila Brandão Sousa de Andrade CRESS MA N.º 426  

Glaucimary Dias da Silva CRESS MA N.º 2.769  

Ana Margarida Barbosa dos Santos CRESS MA N.º 1.610  

Janaína Aguiar Teixeira CRESS MA N.º 2.564  

Herta Maria Castelo Branco Ribeiro CRESS MA N.º 1.896  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

DIRETORIA PROVISÓRIA - MANDATO PROVISÓRIO DE 180 (CENTO E 

OITENTA) - 10/05/2011 a 16/09/2011 

Andréia Carla Santana Everton (Presidente) - CRESS N.º 2.344 

Cristiana Costa Lima (Secretária) -  CRESS N.º 1.900 

Ádila Kariny Fonseca Bandeira (Tesoureira) - CRESS N.º 2469 

Célia Soares Martins (Presidente do Conselho Fiscal)-  CRESS/2ª Região Nº 

1.304 

Annova Miriam Ferreira Carneiro (Membro do Conselho Fiscal) 

Alcionara do Socorro Ferreira Santos (Membro do Conselho Fiscal) 

Diana Batalha Jardim (Suplente) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

GESTÃO “Avançar Na Luta” – 2008/2011 

DIRETORIA EXECUTIVA 

Presidente: Andréia Carla Santana Everton - CRESS N.º2.344 

Vice-Presidente: Cristiana Costa Lima -  CRESS N.º 1.900 

1ª Secretária: Ana Célia Miranda Fonseca Valinhas -  CRESS N.º 741 

2ª Secretária: Floripes de Maria Silva Pinto -  CRESS N.º 1.904 

1ª Tesoureira: Lília Penha Viana Silva CRESS N.º 980 

2ª Tesoureira: Ádila Kariny Fonseca Bandeira -  CRESS N.º 2.469 

 

CONSELHO FISCAL 

Célia Soares Martins -  CRESS N.º 1.304 

Leida Cabral Nascimento da Silva -  CRESS N.º 2.004 

Arlete de Brito Abreu - CRESS N.º 2.542 

 

SUPLENTES 

Maria Francisca Pereira de Araújo -  CRESS N.º 1.890 

Roraima Gomes de Araújo Alves -  CRESS N.º 2.640 

Cleonice Correia Araújo  - CRESS N.º 1.669 

Alcionara do Socorro Ferreira Santos - CRESS N.º 1.716 

Graziela Martins Nunes - CRESS N.º 2.439 

Izabel Cristina Santos Nascimento - CRESS N.º 1.815 

Maria Salete Lopes Freire - CRESS N.º 2.60 

Nádia Alves Moraes - CRESS N.º 2.64 

Jorgeana Gonçalves Fonseca - CRESS N.º 2.092 


